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
bdrms available. Upgraded interiors 
& washer/dryer in every home. Abun-
dant amenities: pool & spa with a 
skyline view, gym, sauna, FREE tan-
ning bed usage, business center, study 
library, beautiful architecture and liv-
ing environment. Visit our website for 
more information: TheVisconti.com,
(877) 300-4463.                                                                               (S)

LOFT FOR RENT in Downtown Los 
Angeles (Marketlofts). 2 bath, 2 walk-
in closets, granite countertops, stain-
less steel appliances, water/gas includ-
ed, 24-hour security, access to gym, 
pool, theater room and clubroom. 
Above Ralph’s Grocery, minutes to 
USC, blocks from LA Live, other res-
taurants/bars. c_aliza_c@hotmail.com
(323) 767-6637.                             (10-14)

              

Walk to School
             12 Locations 
              Now Leasing

Single        starting $800 & up 
One Bedroom     starting $900 & up 
Two Bedrooms    starting $1400 & up 
Three Bedrooms    starting $2000 & up 

http://www.nupac.com 
213-745-7838(10-16)

Walk to School
12 Locations
Now Leasing

One Bedroom
starting $900/month & up

http://www.nupac.com
(213) 745-7838

TROJAN HOUSING
4131 Figueroa • Near USC
Studios - $695-$745/month

1 Bedroom - $895-$975/month
Internet free. Call (626) 757-2139. 

E-mail: 
studenthousing@sbcglobal.net

APARTMENTS ACROSS FROM 
CAMPUS. 1st month free. Nicely ren-
ovated units in a gated building with 
gated parking, A/C, refrigerator, mi-
crowave, stove, laundry. 1133 W. 36th 
Place, 1152 W. 36th Place. 1+1, $1,050/
month. 2+1, $1,300/month. Call Mary 
at (213) 910-7564.                           (10-2)

A BLOCK FROM CAMPUS. 3 
bdrm with High-Def TV! 3 bdrm only 
$1,999/month. Totally new renovation, 
great feel! Spacious and bright 3 bdrm. 
Gated building and parking, A/C, dish-
washer, granite counters, LCD HDTV 
installed, laundry facilities. Come have 
a look anytime. 1st month rent is free. 
1211 W. 37th Drive. Call Ethan
(213) 910-7395.                               (10-2)

SPACIOUS APARTMENTS 
NEAR USC. 1st month free. Spacious 
units available includes refrigerator, 
stove and laundry. Walking distance to 
tram. 1 studio left, $750/mo. 1+1, $999/
mo. 1026 W. 22nd Street. Call Nadine 
at (951) 285-3588.                          (10-2)

A BLOCK FROM CAMPUS. 1st 
month free. Ideal for Engineering and 
Computer Science Majors. Amazingly 
huge 1 bdrm/1 bath, in a gated building 
with gated parking, stove, refrigerator, 
A/C, laundry facility, bike rack. 1156 
W. Exposition Blvd. $995/month. Call 
Mary at (213) 910-7564.                (10-2)

JACK IT UP -  “GRAD ROW.”
Walk 1 block North of USC.
Studios - Houses • $725+/month.
(213) 446-0680.                                                                              (S)

House/Condo

SINGLE HOUSE AVAILABLE. 
Newly remodeled, close to USC. Call 
Now! 29th Street Student Housing, 
(323) 730-0433.                             (9-28)

100 ProPerty SaleS

House/Condo

TOWNHOME FOR SALE. $399K, 
3 bdrm/2.5 bath with attached 2 car 
garage. Located at: 1571 W. Jefferson 
Blvd. Call (323) 306-2463.            (9-28)

SINGLE DETACHED HOUSE, 1 
full bath, near USC. $800/month. Call 
Mabel at: (310) 877-5896.             (9-30)

HOLLYWOOD

(310) 309-0035

3 bdrm/2 bath house, $2,995/mo. 
1/2 S. Sunset, renovated, 
hardwood, huge kitchen,
all appliances, 4 parking. 

(,S,)

200 Help Wanted

OFF-Campus

BARTENDER TRAINEES.
Earn $20-$40/hour! Day/evening
2 week classes. 60% off tuition.
(800) 974-7974, www.bartendusa.la.
                                                                                                                      (S)

 

 

Customer Service/Sales 

STUDENT WORK 

$16.00 Base-appt 
PT, flexible around class. No 

exp ok. Great resume 

experience. Internship possible. 

626-432-1903 

www.workforstudents.com/usc 

 

TUTORS WANTED
Elementary through High School 

students. 4-8 p.m., Monday-Friday, 
$13-$25/hour DOE.

Los Angeles: (323) 937-7737
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